

Louisville Metro Government

601 W. Jefferson Street Louisville, KY 40202

Meeting Agenda - Final

Public Works Committee

Chair Person Brandon Coan (D-8)
Vice Chair Robin Engel (R-22)
Committee Member Paula McCraney (D-7)
Committee Member Bill Hollander (D-9)
Committee Member Stuart Benson (R-20)
Committee Member Nicole George (D-21)
Committee Member Madonna Flood (D-24)

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 4:00 PM Council Chambers

THIS MEETING HAS BEEN CANCELLED

Call to Order

Roll Call

Pending Legislation

1. O-186-20 AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE THIRTY-FIRST SUPPLEMENTAL

SEWER AND DRAINAGE SYSTEM REVENUE BOND RESOLUTION ADOPTED BY THE BOARD OF THE LOUISVILLE AND JEFFERSON COUNTY METROPOLITAN SEWER DISTRICT AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF THE DISTRICT'S SEWER AND DRAINAGE SYSTEM

REVENUE BONDS, SERIES 2020A

Sponsors: Primary Brandon Coan (D-8)

Attachments: O-186-20 V.1 051420 Sewer & Drainage System Revenue Bonds.pdf

Legislative History

5/14/20 Metro Council assigned to the Public Works Committee

Action Required By: November 2020

5/19/20 Public Works Committee held

2. O-212-20 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE LOUISVILLE METRO CODE OF

ORDINANCES CHAPTER 51 REGARDING SOLID WASTE AND BULKY

ITEM COLLECTION FOR PROJECT PICK UP.

Sponsors: Primary Brandon Coan (D-8)

Attachments: O-212-20 V.1 052820 Amending LMCO 51 - Solid Waste & Bulky Item Collection

Legislative History

5/28/20 Metro Council assigned to the Public Works Committee

Action Required By: November 2020

Adjournment

Note: Agendas are followed at the discretion of the Chair Person. While an item may be listed, it does not mean all items will be heard and/or acted upon by the Committee.